
V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.A (H.E.P) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No. Regd. No.
Name of the 

Student
MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 183236201001 B YOHAN 10 8 18 9 3 2 12

2 183236201002 G SRAVANI 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

       183236201003 M LIKHITHA AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

4 183236201004 N SWATHI 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

5 183236201005 S YOHOSHUVA 14 10 24 12 4 4 20

6 183236201006 S SUNNY BABU 9 9 18 9 3 3 15



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.COM (GENERAL) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No  Regd. No. Name of the Student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 183238100001 BAGATHI TEJA 12 8 20 10 3 4 17

2 183238100002 DERASAPU SIVA KUMAR 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

3 183238100003 DOMA YESU RAJU 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

4 183238100004 KANDUKURI JOHNWESLEY 10 10 20 10 4 4 18

5 183238100005 KONDETI JAYAPAUL 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

6 183238100006 KOYYE SHALEMURAJU 12 10 22 11 4 4 19

7 183238100007 MADDA GOPI 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

8 183238100008
MANNE MALLIKARJUNA PAVAN 
KUMAR 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

9 183238100009 M SOMA SEKHAR 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

10 183238100010 MOPIDEVI BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 12 10 22 11 4 4 19

11 183238100011 UNNAMATLA AJAY 12 8 20 10 4 4 18

12 183238100012 VANAMALA SIVAJI 12 8 20 10 4 4 18



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.Sc (MPC) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No  Regd. No. Name of the Student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 183237101001 B SURYA KUMARI 12 10 22 11 5 4 20

2 183237101002 KATTA SUBBA RAO 12 8 20 10 3 4 17

3 183237101003 MALLADI  JOSHIBABU 12 10 22 11 4 4 19

4 183237101004 PABBIREDDI SIRISHA 12 10 22 11 5 4 20

5 183237101005 PADAMATI DURGA PRASADU 13 13 26 13 4 5 22

6 183237101006 RAMADASU SAI KUMAR 12 8 20 10 3 4 17

7 183237101007 RUDRASI PRABHAKAR 12 10 22 11 5 4 20



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.A (H.E.P) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No  Regd. No. Name of the Student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 183236201001 B YOHAN ABSENT

2 183236201002 G SRAVANI 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

3 183236201003 M LIKHITHA ABSENT

4 183236201004 N SWATHI 10 14 24 12 4 4 20

5 183236201005 S YOHOSHUVA 10 8 18 9 3 4 16

6 183236201006 S SUNNY BABU 11 9 18 9 4 4 17



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.COM (GENERAL) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No  Regd. No. Name of the student MID I MID II
TOTA

L
AVERAG

E
ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 183238100001 BAGATHI TEJA 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

2 183238100002 DERASAPU SIVA KUMAR 13 12 25 13 4 4 21

3 183238100003 DOMA YESU RAJU 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

4 183238100004 KANDUKURI JOHNWESLEY ABSENT

5 183238100005 KONDETI JAYAPAUL 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

6 183238100006 KOYYE SHALEMURAJU 11 12 23 12 3 4 19

7 183238100007 MADDA GOPI 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

8 183238100008 MANNE MALLIKARJUNA PAVAN KUMAR 11 11 22 11 4 3 18

9 183238100009 M SOMA SEKHAR 13 12 25 13 4 4 21

10 183238100010 MOPIDEVI BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

11 183238100011 UNNAMATLA AJAY 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

12 183238100012 VANAMALA SIVAJI 12 12 24 12 4 4 20



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.,
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.Sc (MPC) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No  Regd. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR
TOTA

L

1 183237101001 B SURYA KUMARI 10 10 20 10 4 4 18

2 183237101002 KATTA SUBBA RAO 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

3 183237101003 MALLADI  JOSHIBABU 12 12 24 12 3 4 19

4 183237101004 PABBIREDDI SIRISHA 13 13 26 13 4 5 22

5 183237101005 PADAMATI DURGA PRASADU 13 14 27 14 4 4 22

6 183237101006 RAMADASU SAI KUMAR 12 12 24 12 4 3 19

7 183237101007 RUDRASI PRABHAKAR 10 14 24 12 4 4 20



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.A(H.E.P) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.NO Regd.No Name of the Student MID I MID II
TOTA

L
AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR

TOTA
L

1 173236201001 ATMAKURI MOUNIKA ABSENT

2 173236201002 CHEBROLU NAGARAJU ABSENT

3 173236201003 DANDE CHANDRAKANTHAM ABSENT

4 173236201004 GEDDA DURGA RAO 10 8 18 9 4 4 17

5 173236201005 GOGULAMANDA RAMYA ABSENT

6 173236201006 GONIGINTALA SATWIK 12 12 24 12 4 5 21

7 173236201007 NALLAMILLI PUSHPALATHA 11 13 24 12 4 5 21

8 173236201008 PARASA KRISHNAVENI 12 12 24 12 3 4 19

9 173236201009 PITTA SUVARNA ABSENT

10 173236201010 SABBANI KARTHIK ABSENT

11 173236201011 SHAIK ARIF 11 11 22 11 3 4 18

12 173236201012 SORRA DURGA PRASAD ABSENT

13 173236201013 SURISETTI PREMBHASKAR 10 8 18 9 4 4 17

14 173236201014 TAMMU DURGA RAO 11 11 22 11 3 4 18

15 173236201015 UNNAMATLA  SRAVANI ABSENT

16 173236201016 VABILISETTI RANI 12 14 26 13 4 3 20

17 173236201017 VATALA BAPUJI 5 7 12 6 3 3 12



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.COM(GENARAL) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.No. Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 173238100001 ANAGANI DURGAMMA 11 11 22 11 4 4 19

2 173238100002 BATTINA SRIKANTH ABSENT

3 173238100003 BATTULA ASHA PAVAN ABSENT

4 173238100004 BORRA RAJESH 13 11 24 12 4 4 20

5 173238100005 CHEBROLU MANIKANTA ABSENT

6 173238100006 GUDAPATI ANANDA KUMAR ABSENT

7 173238100007 GUNUPUDI MOJESH 9 10 19 10 3 3 16

8 173238100008 GUTLA BHANU PRASAD 11 11 22 11 3 4 18

9 173238100009 JAGAVARAPU SRINIVAS 13 13 26 13 4 4 21

10 173238100010 JALLA DURGA DEVI 10 11 21 11 3 3 17

11 173238100011 KADITALA ANIL KUMAR 10 11 21 11 3 3 17

12 173238100012 KAKARLA  VIJAYARAJU 9 9 18 9 3 3 15

13 173238100013 KATTA DINESH ABSENT

14 173238100014 KAYALA YESEBU 10 11 21 11 3 4 18

15 173238100015 KOPPULA SIVA MADHAVI 14 13 27 14 4 4 22

16 173238100016 KURELLA NAVEEN 10 10 20 10 3 4 17

17 173238100017 KURELLA PREMCHAND 10 11 21 11 3 4 18

18 173238100018 MADDA PRASANTHI 12 11 23 12 4 3 19

19 173238100019 MUDADLA  VENKATARAMANA 11 12 23 12 4 4 20

20 173238100020 MUDDE DESA SAI 11 10 21 11 4 3 18

21 173238100021 MUDDE LAKSHMI PRASANNA ABSENT

22 173238100022 NOUDURI LEELA MAHA PRASAD 11 11 22 11 3 4 19

23 173238100023 SAMBRANI SAMUYELU ABSENT

24 173238100024 VADDI DAIVA KRUPA 10 11 21 11 4 3 18

25 173238100025 VELAGAPALLI PRADEEP 9 10 19 10 3 3 16

26 173238100026 VELAGAPALLI PRAKASH 10 11 21 11 3 3 17

27 173238100027 YALLA SIPPORA 14 13 27 14 5 4 23



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.SC(MPC) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.
No.

Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 173237101001 BOMMIDI YACOBU RAJU 14 14 28 14 4 4 22

2 173237101002 GODDU TRIMURTHULU 11 14 25 13 4 3 20

3 173237101003 KATTA BABY SRAVANI 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

4 173237101004 KONDETI ASHIRVADAM 11 9 20 10 4 4 17

5 173237101005
KOYYA PAVAN CHANDRA 
KUMAR

10 12 22 11 4 4 19

6 173237101006 NAKKA ISSAKU 11 14 25 13 4 4 21

7 173237101007 PISINI PRABHAVATHI 11 14 25 13 4 3 20

8 173237101008 PYLI APPALA NAIDU ABSENT

9 173237101009 SARIKA NIRMALA 12 12 24 12 4 4 20

10 173237101010 SIDDABATTHULA KALEBU 10 15 25 13 4 4 21

11 173237101016 V KALYANI 10 12 22 11 4 4 19



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

B.SC(MPCs) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19

S.
No.

Reg. No.
Name of the 

student
MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TOTAL

1 17323710201
1

BORRA SIRISHA 13 13 26 13 4 4 21

2 17323710201
2

JADDU UMA 
BHARATHI

11 11 22 11 4 3 18

3 17323710201
3

KOTHAPALLI 
MALATHI

13 13 26 13 4 5 22

4 17323710201
4

PINDI KUSUMA 11 14 25 13 4 4 21

5 17323710201
5

PITTA SHAILU 13 13 26 13 4 5 22


